STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
2023-2024

Name of the Programme/ DHTIHH BT A

964 responses
@ Bachelor of Arts
@ Bachelor of Commerce
@ Bachelor of Science (Home Science)
10.9% @ Bachelor of Commerce with Accounta...
: /A @ Bachelor of Computer Applications

® Bachelor of Mass Media
@ Bachelor of Management Studies
@ Master of Commerce

12V

@ Master of Arls (Psychology)
@ Master of Arts (Hindi)
@ Master of Science - Human

Development (Early Childhood
Education)}
Class/ e
964 responses
@ FY
@® sy
@Y

@® MA /MCOM /MSC PART 1
@ MA/MCOM/MSC PART 2




Feedback about Teaching-Learning Process/ Rreror-arfirma uferar & 9 # ufaferar

QUESTION 1:

1. An academic schedule is planned and shared with students in advance. /W‘«?{&@W HTHH Pt
TISHT U8 U §15 STl & 3R ST o 91 W1eh & ol 81|

964 responses

® 4- Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
(& 2 - Sometimes

® 1-Rarely

Question 2:

2. The Syllabus, and learning outcomes are communicated and discussed in class. / TTGIshH, HRa+

& IeX 3R UTeashH & IR Sf Hefl § FUftd iR 9df &1 ot g |

964 responses

@ 4- Always
28.5% @ 3- Most of the Times

@ 2 - Sometimes
‘ ® 1 -Rarely
|




Question 3:

3. The syllabus and related activities are completed according to the academic schedule. / JTadsH
3R Gt afafiat Qe Srisd & SFER Tf & ot 8

964 responses

® 4 - Always

® 3- Most of the Times
© 2 - Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely

Question 4:

4. Various teaching-learning methods such as guest lectures, field visits, film screenings,

workshops, etc., are used to enhance the learning exp...H ShIT, HRIITETY 3M1f¢ H1 ITTNT fargr S 31

964 responses

® 4 - Always

® 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely




Question 5:

5. The topics in the syllabus are simplified and communicated effectively through various

examples / TRI&®1 gRT IETERUI SR ST o HIETH ¥ SAYRUNSH! Bl Tl FI11 Il 3|

964 responses

® 4 - Always

30.9% @ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1-Rarely

6. Your teachers are able to generate interest for the subjects they teach. / 3Muds R1gfeh 30 g
TEIU S aTe fowal & Ui »fd dgr e A Fem

964 responses

® 4 - Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
2 - Sometimes

® 1-Rarely




7. Supplementary learning materials and additional resources are provided to ensure better

understanding and leaming of subjects. / %l B! o, > &ur gt R srfdRad Ta1eH yeH by o €|

964 responses
® 4-Always
@ 3- Most of the Times
& 2 - Sometimes
. ® 1 -Rarely

8. ICT tools such as google classrooms, zoom/google meet, power point presentations, you-tube

videos etc. are used to enhance the learning experie... 51X, Jea difedl 3fifc 1 SN fdsdl offel 3

964 responses

® 4 - Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely




9. Constructive and timely feedback on your performance is provided. / 3P YR W IgIHEB
SR g W wfafdsan ugH &t St 3

964 responses
@ 4 - Always
@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes
ﬂ @® 1-Rarely

10. Subject-related doubts and problems are addressed in a timely manner / fawa-geitt gidaff ud
A3 1Y TR T4 YHT &7 Y G foba1 oref 6 |

964 responses

® 4-Always

® 3- Most of the Times
O 2 - Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely




11. Active participation and discussion are encouraged in class. / D& TS @1 Wichd HAiIGRT 3R
| ! Hiclied bl ATl & |

964 responses

@ 4-Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1-Rarely

12. Participation in various co-curricular and extra-curricular activities is encouraged. / fafre

Tg-UTeyd 3R UreeR Tidfafedi # S Bt HRfieR! &I Wifed fbar S g

964 responses

® 4 - Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely




13. Efforts are made to inculcate soft skills and employability skills to make you job-ready. / BT B!
Tl o o0 R et o fofw Wit R, it ... 3R ISR D11t flepRid 3 T W fod it |

964 responses
@ - Aways
@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes
. ® 1 -Rarely

14. Mentoring sessions are conducted regularly to address concerns extending beyond academics/

subjects. / fRrefTfag/fawat & o Tl feiarslf @1 g... 3 fore it &0 3w w3 s fore o €

964 responses

® 4- Always
@ 3- Most of the Times

@ 2 - Sometimes
® 1 -Rarel
y




Rate your overall satisfaction with the quality of Teaching-Learning Process. / TR1&{Ul-31feRTH Ufgha
I FHY U Bl Hedih B |

964 responses

® 4 - Very Satisfied

@ 3- Satisfied

@ 2 - Dissatisfied

@ 1 -Not satisfied at all

Please give your valuable suggestions regarding improvement in teaching-learning process. / @494l

fRreror-Siftrm vfshan H GuR & ey o o0 Sg9e gId < |



Mo All good

Nothing Satisfied
It's good
Good All good
Good Good teaching

No comments

No suggestion No suggestion

Nothing Yes

Very good

VETY Sdlsied

Allis good

Had a good experience

Give more example

There should be notes provided beforehand for the ease
| am satisfied with there teaching skills

Be more clear about topics and be on time
Communication skills

Most of the topics are explained in English, so some girls do not know English. So if they are explained in
Hindi, then they will understand better. So one should understand both ways. The teacher should explain
Hindi and Enaglish and mother tonque like Marathi etc



Feedback about Examination / tIﬂ&’l’f & gR H gfafesar

1. Examination related information including exam pattern, schedule etc. is communicated to you

well in advance. / TRi&l UeH, Aega 31fe Ffgd Tie Jael SHeRT STUe! Ugd o aal ol o g

964 responses

® 4 - Always

® 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely

2. Multiple tests are conducted by the institute/teachers. / S/ Rigid! GRI &g T&m o
U T gl

964 responses

® 4- Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
O 2 - Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely




3. The evaluation criteria for assessments were transparent and clearly communicated. / Jedid &

fore geuies A s aReH SR Ty w U d Wi |

964 responses

® 4- Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
(O 2 - Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely

4. Performance in the internal exams is discussed with students and feedback is provided. / 3R

TRt H g R T & Y T ol Wl ¢ 3R 9% UidfehdT UG ot ol 8

964 responses

® 4-Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
(& 2 - Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely




5. Parent-teacher meetings are conducted to discuss students' performance and address any

concerns or questions regarding their academic pro... & foT SHfyTaes- e sod SfeTd @ ol gl

964 responses

® 4- Always
® 3- Most of the Times
@ 2- Sometimes

ﬂ ® 1 -Rarely

Rate the overall quality of Examination Process. / TRI&T Hishd1 B! FHY T[urarell bl Hedich e |

964 responses

@ 4 - Very Satisfied

@ 3- Satisfied

© 2 - Dissatisfied

@ 1 -Not satisfied at all




Please give your valuable suggestions regarding improvement in examination process. / Y4l fRrefur-

e Ufehar § GUR & Taie 7 30 T840 g 2|

Please give your valuable suggestions regarding improvement in examination process. / 041

fangror-adian witean & R & ddy F 307 sgqw0 g9 3

964 responses

Maothing

Yes

Mo suggestions
MNone

Satisfied
It's good

Mo

Mo need

Feedback about Infrastructure /3TURd I & SR H ufdfesar



1. Classrooms/Laboratories are assigned for every lecture in your timetable. / 3ueh! gug FIkoft §

Tdich SRS & feTg AT/ STy a1 718 8|

964 responses

® 4 - Always

® 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1-Rarely

2. Classrooms/Laboratories are regularly cleaned and well-maintained. / DT/ TARTRTATS Bl
[P =0 G H1 SR 3] e U SH1T @I Wllell 3

964 responses
® 4 - Always
@ 3- Most of the Times
0,
28.8% @ 2 - Sometimes
I ® 1-Rarely




3. There are ample number of clean and hygienic washrooms in the college campus. / ®iciel GRER

¥ quied o H 91 3R W Y §

964 responses

@ 4- Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely

4. You have convenient access to a well-equipped college library that provides all the necessary

resources. / TUdh UT Uh 37| TRG U GHIwId PIct. b Ugd § ol GHT Sazach 1M Yk ol g

964 responses

® 4-Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely




5. You have access to computers and the internet for your subject-related work and assignments

within the college campus. / Biciel TRER & HIcR 3. & {1 3 TR FEER 3R Fexc a Ugd g

964 responses

® 4- Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
2 - Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely

6. The college provides common areas for students to relax and socialize comfortably. / BIcisl BT

Pl 3R T R B R TS Heolldl & ol AT &7 TG ol ¢ |

964 responses
® 4- Always
16.9% ® 3- Most of the Times
© 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely




7. The college maintains a clean and affordable canteen facility. / ®iciol  W@ws 3R fhmrId B

@I gfaeg|

964 responses

® 4- Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1-Rarely

8. The college provides appropriate facilities for sports and cultural activities for students. / @lctol

1 o o1y Wer 3R Hitpfae fdfafial & fog 3frd glaung yem s g |

964 responses
® 4 - Always
® 3- Most of the Times
14.6% @ 2 - Sometimes
ﬂ ® 1-Rarely




9. The college infrastructure supports students' health and well-being, including access to clean

drinking water and first aid facilities. / mamg...wa ahwumaiﬁrﬁwgﬁmeﬁaaﬁuga RIEGE

964 responses
® 4 - Always
@ 3- Most of the Times
© 2 - Sometimes
. ® 1-Rarely

10. Facilities in the college are well maintained. / aﬁ'ﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ e W@WT@W&;%I

964 responses

©® 4 - Always

© 3- Most of the Times
© 2- Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely




Rate your overall satisfaction with the quality of Infrastructure / SMTHRHd TR aﬂwqmam?ﬂ
e Y|

964 responses

@ 4 - Very Satisfied

® 3- Satisfied

© 2 - Dissatisfied

@ 1 -Not satisfied at all

Please give your valuable suggestions regarding improvement in infrastructure. / Yl HTYRYJ

A H GUR & ey o 30 g4 Y9 ¢ |

Please give your valuable suggestions regarding improvement in infrastructure. / 941 STYNYd
H3E H YR & d9y H o9+ gggeg gFa@ g
964 responses

Yes

All good

MA

Mone
It's good
Mo

Mo suggestions



Feedback about Office / PTATET & IR & Ufafshar

1. The office is approachable and student-friendly. /WU@HW Gﬁ'{@lﬁ&lﬂﬁ%l

964 responses

® 4-Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1 -Rarely

2. The office addresses your concerns in a timely manner. / BT SHTUa! (el &1 9mg )
I BT G|

964 responses

® 4- Always

® 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

® 1 -Rarely




3. The office timings are convenient for you. / ST &1 TG 30 fo FfauTsH g1

964 responses

@ 4 - Always

@ 3- Most of the Times
@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely

Rate your overall satisfaction with office services. / Wﬁwwﬁq@mam

964 responses

@ 4 - Very Satisfied

@ 3- Satisfied

@ 2 - Dissatisfied

® 1 -Not satisfied at all

Please give your valuable suggestions regarding improvement in office. / pUdl T | JUR &
ey o 30 SgHed d ¢ |



Please give your valuable suggestions regarding improvement in office. fq;trznmfﬁm ﬁﬁﬂﬁaﬁ
HEY T 307 S gEE |

9564 responses

Mo suggestions
Mo

Mone

It's good
¥es
Mo suggestions

Mo suggestion



